
Sr. No. Day/Date Food Items

1 Friday, 1 September, 2023
Taro veg.with puri and sweet.
(अरबी कì सÊजी, परूी और िमठाई)

2 Saturday, 2 September, 2023
Lobia veg. with chapati and salad.
(लोिबया कì सÊजी, रोटी और सलाद)

3 Monday, 4 September, 2023
Mix veg with paratha and Salad.
(िमि®त सÊजी,पराठा और सलाद)

4 Tuesday, 5 September, 2023
Sandwich with sauce.
(स§डिवच के साथ चटनी)

5 Friday, 8 September, 2023
Kidney beans with rice and salad.
(राजमा, चावल और सलाद)

6 Saturday, 9 September, 2023
Aloo paratha with chutni and sweet.
(आल ूपराठा, चटनी और िमठाई)

7 Monday, 11 September, 2023
idli with chutni/sambhar.
(इडली के साथ चटनी/साभंर)

8 Tuesday, 12 September, 2023
Aloo bhujiya veg. with puri and sweet.
(आल ूभिुजया कì सÊजी, परूी और िमठाई)

9 Wednesday, 13 September, 2023
French beans veg. with paratha and salad.
(Ā¤ च बीÆस कì सÊजी, पराठा और सलाद)

10 Thursday, 14 September, 2023
Your favourite food.
(अपना मनपसंद खाना)

11 Friday, 15 September, 2023
Brinjal veg. with chapati and salad.
(ब§गन कì सÊजी, रोटी और सलाद)

12 Monday, 18 September, 2023
Onion paratha with sauce and sweet.
(Èयाज का पराठा, चटनी और िमठाई)

13 Tuesday, 19 September, 2023
Bottle gourd veg. with chapati and salad.
(लौकì कì सÊजी, रोटी और सलाद)

14 Wednesday, 20 September, 2023
Chhola with puri and halwa.
(छोला परूी और हलवा)

15 Thursday, 21 September, 2023
Your favourite food.
(अपना मनपसंद खाना)

16 Friday, 22 September, 2023
Ivygourd veg. with chapati and salad.
(कंुदł कì सÊजी, रोटी और सलाद)

17 Monday, 25 September, 2023
Paneer paratha with chutni.
(पनीर पराठा और चटनी)

18 Tuesday, 26 September, 2023
Luffagourd veg.with chapati and sweet.
(तोरई कì सÊजी, रोटी और िमठाई)

19 Wednesday, 27 September, 2023
Sattu paratha with chutni.
(स° ूपराठा और चटनी)

20 Thursday, 28 September, 2023
Your favourite food.
(अपना मनपसंद खाना)

Note – Kindly send one fruit daily for fruit break.
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